alfetteria

ESPRESSO / 4.00

ESPRESSO DOPPIO / 4.50

ESPRESSO MACCHIATO / 4.25
ESPRESSO DOPPIO MACCHIATO / 5.00
CAPPUCCINO / 5.00

CAPPUCCINO DOPPIO / 5.50

LATTE / 5.50

LATTE DOPPIO / 5.75

DECAF make any coftee decaf +.50
SLOANE FINETEA / 4.50

signature black, heavenly cream, classic green,
citron calm, Marrakesh mint, ginger twist

dolct

TIRAMISU / 16

Traditional italian classic with
mascarpone, espresso, eggs, ladyfinger
cookies *served tableside

CANNOLI / 14
Mini cannoli, whipped sheep ricotta,
pistacchio, chocolate *served tableside

TORTA CAPRESE / 13
flourless almond chocolate cake, chantilly
cream

TORTA AL OLIO D'OLIVA / 13
Olive oil cake, clementine, marmalade,
chantilly cream

GELATINI / 7.5
Mini gelato cone, choose between:
Nocciola /pistacchio/biscottino

PASTA DI MANDORLA /4.25

Traditional Sicilian almond cookie
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digestivo
vino dolce 201
2020 MALVASIA PASSITO, VILLA MARONE 11

Malvasia — Lombardia

2017 RECIOTO DELLA VALPOLICELLA, IL ROVERONE 23
Corvina, Corvinone, Rondinella, Croatina, Oseleta — Veneto

2015 VIN SANTO DI CARMIGNANO RISERVA, GAPEZZANA -
Trebbiano, San Colombano — Toscana

port
TAYLOR FLADGATE TAWNY 10YR
TAYLOR FLADGATE TAWNY 20YR

amaro

AMARO LUCANO

AVENERNA AMARO SICILIANO
AMARO MONTENEGRO
MAGIANTOSA AMARO ARANCIU
MAGIANTOSA AMARO LUMIA

AMARO CHIANCIANO
NONINO AMARO QUINTESSENTIA

BOTTLE
138 (500ml)

138 (375ml)

375 (375ml)

2012
13
20

1.50z

n
n

13
16

grappa
GRAPPA FRIULANA NONINO
RIALTO VENETA GRAPPA

GRAPPA SARPA DI POLI

POLI CLEOPATRA MOSCATO GRAPPA
NONINO GRAPPA CHARDONNAY BIANCO
NONINO GRAPPA MOSCATO

ELIGO DELL ORNELLA GRAPPA RISERVA
POLI GRAPPA BARILI DI SASSICAIA 2019

cognac & armagnac
ARMAGNAG DE MONTAL VSOP
HENNESSY VS

HENNESSY VSOP

REMY MARTIN VSOP

COURVOISIER X0

HENNESSY X0

scotch

JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK
GLENLIVET 12
LANGAVULIN 8
MACALLAN 12

JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE
MACALLAN 18

loz

10
12
16
16
18
25

loz
15
15
25
25
45
45

loz
12
17
20
23
45
55
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